	EXECUTIVE COMMUNICATIONS AND CONTROL

Room 3D548/3D516

	Office of the Director

(DACS-ZDV-ECC)

	

	COL Richard E Arnold, Director

(703) 695-7552

richard.arnold@hqda.army.mil
FAX:  (703) 614-2971
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	LTC Jack Cahill, XO

(703) 697-5280

jack.cahill@hqda.army.mil
FAX:  (703) 614-2971
	

	Keri Cooper, Administrative Assistant

(703) 697-4247

keri.cooper@hqda.army.mil
FAX:  (703) 614-2971
	
	SFC Samuel Badua, NCOIC

(703) 695-4674

samuel.badua@hqda.army.mil
FAX:  (703) 614-2971

	
	
	

	Human Resources Team
	POC For:
	Liaison With:

	LTC Tony Sarver

(703) 697-5018

tony.sarver@hqda.army.mil
(DACS-ZDV-HR)
	Awards

Casualty Affairs

EEO

EO

Gifts

Gulf War Illness


	Human Resources

Law Enforcement

Legal

Medical

OCS

Personnel Policy/Management
	Promotions

Public Affairs

Recruiting/Retention

Religious Affairs

ROTC

SA/CSA Web Page

Safety

Well Being
	ABCMR

ARI

ASA(MRA)

ASC

CCH

CPA

G-1

GC
	GOMO

PERSCOM

PMG

TIG

TJAG

TSG/MEDCOM

USMA

	LTC David M Janac

(703) 697-3623 
david.janac@hqda.army.mil 

(DACS-ZDV-HR)
	
	
	
	
	

	Ms. Lolita Milburn  (HR)                 
	(703) 697-6569       lolita.milburn@hqda.army.mil
	FAX:  (703) 697-6823

	Operations Team
	POC For:
	Liaison With:

	LTC Perry Rearick

(703) 697-4268

perry.rearick@hqda.army.mil 

(DACS-ZDV-OPS)
	4-Star RRC/VTCs

AOC         

FAA            

Force Protection


	Force Structure Requirements

Future Centers

Global Positioning/Stationing

Homeland Security Programs

Military Operations  & Plans

MRR
	QRRC

Science and Tech

  Reviews

SROC

TAA & Force

  Modernization

VTC
	DOMS

EUSA

FORSCOM

G-3
	JCS (JACO)

OFTF (REG)

SASA (MS)
	TRADOC

USAREUR

USARPAC

USASOC

	LTC Ron Seldon

(703) 697-7803

ronald.seldon@hqda.army.mil
(DACS-ZDV-INT)
	CSA Counterpart Visits     

CSA Focused Areas

CSA Representatives

HQDA Redesign

Intelligence
	Political/Military Affairs

Protocol

Strategy, Policy, and Plans

Travel Management (Aviation)

Trip Books
	CIA

DAMO-SS

DIA

DM
	G-2

INSCOM

NIMA


	NSA

POLAD

	LTC David Rohall

(703) 695-7922

david.rohall@hqda.army.mil
(DACS-ZDV-ALT)
	Army Executive Council

ASARC

Army Science Board (ASB)


	Information Management

Research, Development, & Acquisition               

Reserve Components

Strategic Missile Defense

Testing and Evaluation /Industrial 

  Base
	AMC (RDECOM)

ARFPC

ASA (ALT)

ATEC 

CAR
	CMH

CNGB

DARNG

DUSA (OR)

G-6/CIO
	RCCC

SADBU

SMDC

TEMA

	Mrs. Jennifer Inabinet    (OPS)

Ms. Sharon Younger      (ALT)
	(703) 614-1516    jennifer.inabinet@hqda.army.mil 

(703) 693-9693    sharon.younger@hqda.army.mil 
	FAX:  (703) 697-6823

FAX:  (703) 697-6823

	Support Team
	POC For:
	Liaison With:

	LTC Wally Clark

(703) 695-6410

harley.clark@hqda.army.mil
(DACS-ZDV-FMC)
	ASR

Audits

BIC

Congressional Correspondence

Finance and Accounting
	Fiscal Policy

Joint NBC Defense

  Board

Legislative Affairs

PBD/PDM

Program/Budget
	QDR

RAND/Arroyo

  Center

SLRG (POC)

SRG/ARB/DRB
	AAG

ASA (FMC) DPAE

CAA
	G-8

  CLL

MDW

	LTC A.J. Edens

(703) 695-2183

arvel.edens@hqda.army.mil 

(DACS-ZDV-LOG)
	BRAC

Civil Works

Civilian Marksmanship Program

Community and Family Support

Engineer Support

Environment
	Installation Management

Logistics

Pentagon Renovation

VCSA Daily/Weekly

  Meeting
	AASA

ACSIM

   CFSC

AMC


	ASA(CW)

ASA(IE)

DCCW

G-4
	MTMC

OCE

USACE

USARSO

	Ms. Vicki Schoop (SPT)  
	(703) 697-8859     vicki.schoop@hqda.army.mi                                    
	FAX:  (703) 697-6823


	White House Liaison Office     
	POC For:
	
	Liaison With:

	Mr. Charles Grant

(703) 697-7425

charles.grant@hqda.army.mil
(DACS-ZDV-WHL) 

FAX:  (703) 614-2971

Ms. Susan Thompson

(703) 697-0740

susan.thompson@hqda.army.mil
(DACS-ZDV-WHL) 

FAX:  (703) 614-2971

Mr. James S. McKoy

(703) 693-6450

james.mckoy@hqda.army.mil 

(DACS-ZDV-WHL)

Fax (703) 614-2971
	White House Liaison

Social Aide Program

Presidential Support Duty Packets

White House Inquiries

Retiree Letters

Condolence Letters
	All Secretariat and ARSTAF Agencies 

MACOMs

CPOCs

	Correspondence Analysis and Processing Branch   (DACS-ZDV-CAP)

	Mr. Tyrone Warren, Supv
	(703) 695-0078
	tyrone.warren@hqda.army.mil
	FAX:  (703) 614-5520

	Ms. Mary Osborne

Ms. Lamisha Hamlin

Ms. Charlene Miles

Mr. Walter Daly

Ms. Barbara Bell

Ms. Brenda Turner

Ms. Valerie Klaassen

Ms. LaTanya Best

Ms. Angela Hammond
	(703) 614-9097

(703) 695-2092

(703) 695-2437

(703) 614-8810

(703) 695-0079

(703) 614-9177

(703) 614-8843

(703) 693-1426

(703) 614-8808
	mary.osborne@hqda.army.mil
lamisha.hamlin@hqda.army.mil
charlene.miles@hqda.army.mil
walter.daly@hqda.army.mil
barbara.bell@hqda.army.mil
brenda.turner@hqda.army.mil
valerie.klaassen@hqda.army.mil
latanya.best@hqda.army.mil
angela.Hammond@hqda.army.mil
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